
Analysis of Wadiah Savings
Product Marketing Strategy at
Bank Syariah Indonesia KCP

Aek Kanopan
by Jurnal Emak

Submission date: 04-Jun-2022 06:13PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1850435324
File name: 35._Riska_Suryani_Tanjung,_Reni_Ria_Armayani_Hasibuan.pdf (416.69K)
Word count: 3139
Character count: 20135



1

1

19



16

16

17

17



1

3

5

6

8

19

21



2

4

7

10

13

14

14



1

15

15

18

20



9

12

22



1

11





24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Analysis of Wadiah Savings Product Marketing Strategy at Bank
Syariah Indonesia KCP Aek Kanopan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.penerbitadm.com
Internet Source

ririsyukriati.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.weschool.id
Internet Source

abstrak.ta.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

dwiauliaputri07.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.definisi-pengertian.com
Internet Source

library.polmed.ac.id
Internet Source

cyrillusdodi.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Washoe County School District
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

ojs.utmmataram.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.iainpekalongan.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Portland State University
Student Paper

repository.usm.ac.id
Internet Source

shintamulyana.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.prosesbayar.com
Internet Source

St Nurjannah. "REGULASI PERLINDUNGAN
HUKUM SIMPANAN NASABAH JASA
PERBANKAN SYARIAH", Widya Pranata Hukum
: Jurnal Kajian dan Penelitian Hukum, 2020
Publication

nyihuy.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Purwokerto
Student Paper

Hanifah Monika Sulistyowati, Andi Haris
Prabawa, Yakub Nasucha, Laili i Etika
Rahmawat. "Variasi Bahasa, Singkatan, dan
Kesalahan Ejaan Pada Fitur Market Place di



20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 25 words

Facebook", ESTETIK : Jurnal Bahasa Indonesia,
2020
Publication

bsimobile.co.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unsil.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Trunojoyo
Student Paper


